



Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #: 230435 Version: 1 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:PassedFile created:3/2/2023In control:CouncilOn agenda:6/15/2023Final action:6/15/2023

Title: Sponsor: Director of City Planning and Development Department

Approving the 6500 Troost PIEA General Development Plan on approximately 1.19 acres generally located at 6500 Troost Avenue, and declaring said area to be blighted and in need of redevelopment

and rehabilitation. (CD-CPC-2022-00188)

Sponsors: Director of City Planning & Development

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 6500 Troost Avenue PIEA Docket Memo, 2. 05_CD-CPC-2022-00188 Troost PIEA Plan, 3. 6500

Troost GDP w App 101222_v1, 4. 6500TroostPIEA_CPC Disposition Letter, 5. Exhibit A, 6. 6500 Troost CPC Powerpoint, 7. 230435.Authenticated Ordinance, 8. 230435.Authenticated Ordinance

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/15/2023	1	Council	Passed	Pass
6/14/2023	1	Neighborhood Planning and Development Committee	Adv and Do Pass	Pass
6/7/2023	1	Neighborhood Planning and Development Committee	Hold on Agenda	
5/24/2023	1	Neighborhood Planning and Development Committee	Hold on Agenda	
5/18/2023	1	Council	referred	